V14                                     www.microne.com.cn                         Page 1 of 16
ME6231
18V, Low Power, High Accuracy, High PSRR LDO Regulators
Description
The ME6231 series are high accuracy, CMOS LDO
Voltage Regulators, offering low power, high ripple
rejection ratio and low dropout. the ME6231 series is
ideal for today’s cutting edge mobile phone. Internally

            M3：SOT23-3
         P：SOT89-3
          B3：SOT223
                   N4：DFN1.2*1.6-4
            M5：SOT23-5
        Output Voltage
18：1.8V
28：2.8V
……
Environment mark
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
Version or Function
product series Product Function
ME6231A18M3G VOUT=1.8V；Package：SOT23-3
ME6231A28B3G VOUT=2.8V；Package：SOT223
ME6231A30M3G VOUT=3.0V；Package：SOT23-3
ME6231A30PG VOUT=3.0V；Package：SOT89-3
ME6231A33M3G VOUT=3.3V；Package：SOT23-3
ME6231A33PG VOUT=3.3V；Package：SOT89-3
ME6231A36PG VOUT=3.6V；Package：SOT89-3
ME6231A40PG VOUT=4.0V；Package：SOT89-3
ME6231A44M3G VOUT=4.4V；Package：SOT23-3
ME6231A44PG VOUT=4.4V；Package：SOT89-3
ME6231A50M3G VOUT=5.0V；Package：SOT23-3
ME6231A50PG VOUT=5.0V；Package：SOT89-3
ME6231B33M3G VOUT=3.3V；Package：SOT23-3（Different pin）
ME6231C18M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=1.8V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6231C28M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=2.8V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6231C30M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=3.0V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6231C33N4CG Enable can be set；VOUT=3.3V；Package：DFN1.2*1.6-4
ME6231C33M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=3.3V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6231C36M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=3.6V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6231C50M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=5.0V；Package：SOT23-5
NOTE:  At present ,there are eight kinds of voltage value：1.8V，2.8V，3.0V，3.3V，3.6V，4.0V，
4.4V，5.0V。If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
                                                                                               ME6231
V14                                     www.microne.com.cn                        Page 4 of 16